PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 14:20 TOWCESTER, 2m 3f 179y

m 59-64U1 WOOD PIGEON (IRE) 17

b g Presenting - Come In Moscow

2 .ﬁi 523572 THE BAY BIRCH (IRE) 8
b m Beneficial - Tournant Vic
3 . 5-15P66 THE LION DANCER (RE) 26
b g Let The Lion Roar - Shesadoll
4 W 642-851 SKIPPING ON (RE)7 C
b g Westerner - Skipping Along
5 l ”*"' 98-534F TOWER OF ALLEN (IRE) 17
i’ t, b g Beneficial - Baile An Droichid
6 /R 533-  KAVANAGHS CORNER (IRE) 28
+Hm: P74 b g Coroner - Annacarney

pick up some more prize money this afternoon.

Top Tip: SKIPPING ON (4)
Watch out for: WOOD PIGEON (1)

starsportsbet.co.uk Novices' Handicap Chase (Class 4) (5YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

911-12p  Fergus Gregory (7)

711-6

Olly Murphy

Stan Sheppard (3)
M Sheppard

611-6p G Sheehan

C J Mann

911-4h Patrick Cowley (7)

711-4

910-3t

Laura Morgan

Kielan Woods
A M Hales

Conor Shoemark
Simon Earle

ATR VERDICT: SKIPPING ON won well over 2m here last week and he arrives here 7Ib well in
because he does not have to carry a penalty today, so is taken to follow up. Wood Pigeon is another
who arrives here on the back of a victory and a 3lb rise for that success appears to be very lenient on
the nine-year-old. The Bay Birch filled second place on his debut for these connections and he can

100

94

94

92

92

77

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

iy CovLaso Fos
an3a301>
<XV


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

