

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 14:20 TOWCESTER, 2m 3f 179y

starsportsbet.co.uk Novices' Handicap Chase (Class 4) (5YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		59-64U1	WOOD PIGEON (IRE) 17 b g Presenting - Come In Moscow	9 11 - 12p	Fergus Gregory (7) Olly Murphy	100
2		523572	THE BAY BIRCH (IRE) 8 b m Beneficial - Tournant Vic	7 11 - 6	Stan Sheppard (3) M Sheppard	94
3		5-15P66	THE LION DANCER (IRE) 26 b g Let The Lion Roar - Shesadoll	6 11 - 6p	G Sheehan C J Mann	94
4	X	642-851	SKIPPING ON (IRE) 7 C b g Westerner - Skipping Along	9 11 - 4h	Patrick Cowley (7) Laura Morgan	92
5		98-534F	TOWER OF ALLEN (IRE) 17 b g Beneficial - Baile An Droichid	7 11 - 4	Kielan Woods A M Hales	92
6		53/3- P74	KAVANAGHS CORNER (IRE) 28 b g Coroner - Annacarney	9 10 - 3t	Conor Shoemark Simon Earle	77

ATR VERDICT: SKIPPING ON won well over 2m here last week and he arrives here 7lb well in because he does not have to carry a penalty today, so is taken to follow up. Wood Pigeon is another who arrives here on the back of a victory and a 3lb rise for that success appears to be very lenient on the nine-year-old. The Bay Birch filled second place on his debut for these connections and he can pick up some more prize money this afternoon.

Top Tip: SKIPPING ON (4)

Watch out for: WOOD PIGEON (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



